JOINT TIME TABLE BUDHLADA TO BHIKHI

,SJO BUI:)::;\D A | Name Of The Permit Holder Permit No. Validity Bus No ::mu::: i
1 5:20 PRTC 471/reg/™8 14.03.2025 PB03BJ4947 01.03.2024
2 5;30 PRTC 262/CP/19 19.01.2027 PB31P5018 14.03.2024
3 6:00 PRTC 609/REG 01.07.2027 PBO3BJ2013 01.03.2024
4 6:15 PRTC 263/CP//19 19.01.2027 PB13BP1326 01.3.2024
5 6:25 PRTC 1008/REG/22 05.01.2027 PB31P1334 01.07.2024
6 6:35 PRTC 277/REG/89 10.01.2027 PB03BH9362 01.03.2024
7 7:00 PRTC 191/reg/96 20.02.2027 PB31F8421 15.11.2023
8 7:10 PRTC 472/reg/78 14.03.2025 PB03BH9367 01.03.2024
9 7:20 HARGOBIND HIGHWAYS 46/R 09.03.2026 PB13AB8675 24.02.2023
10 7:30 PRTC 41/REG 14.01.2027 PB10DH2405 14.12.2023
1 7:40 DHILLON HIGHWAYS 101-102 12.05.2027 PB19H4307 01.03.2023
12 7:50 PRTC 236/reg/96 08,10.2026 PB03AX089%4 27.02.2024
13 8:00 PRTC 41/REG 10.01.2027 PB10DH2405 14.12.2023
14 8:10 PRTC 278/REG/89 10.01.2027 PB31G7837 15.11.2023
15 8:30 PRTC 5596-97/REG/$1 |  30.10.2026 P?ggﬁog:/ 31.5.24/7.9.24
16 8:45 PRTC 264/CP/19 14.03.2025 PB03AX0879 31.05.2024
17 | 9:00 PRTC 42/REG 10.01.2027 PB10CJ9612 14.12.2023
18 9:20 PRTC 435/REG/89 22.02.2027 PB31G7838 15.11.2023
19 9:35 PRTC 54-55/REG-89 14.01.2027 l;ﬁzﬁlggf,’ 11.01.24/ 27.02.23
20 9:48 SANGHERA 44/50 08.03.2026 PB19H6435 2.02.2024
21 10:00 PRTC 1112-13/REG22 |  09.05.2027 ';};gﬁ::g 01.03.24/ 01.03.24
2 10:10 PRTC 42/REG 10.01.2027 PB10CJ9612 14.12.2023
23 10:20 PRTC 237/reg/96 08.10.2026 PB03BJ4951 29.03.2024
24 10:30 PRTC 191/reg/96 20.02.2027 PB31F8421 15.11.2023
25 10:45 PRTC 277/REG/89 10.01.2027 PB03BH9362 01.03.2024
2 10:55 PRTC 42/REG 10.01.2027 PB10CJ9612 23.12.2023
27 11:05 GOBIND MOTOR 113/REG 30.11.2023 PB19M1881 12.07.2023
28 11:15 PRTC 608/reg 01.07.2027 PB31P1330 01.07.2024
29 11:25 PRTC 1009/REG/22 05.01.2027 PB31P1329 01.07.202¢
w1 - wn PRTC 1-2/R/RTA/ASR |  24.02.2027 :‘:};ﬁm’;’ 27.02.24/ 279224
31 11:48 PRTC 512/reg/72 26.10.2025 PB10CH3376 21.12.2023
. 1 12:00 DHILLON TRAVELS 401/REG 12.01.2025 PB6SAAS689 05.05.2023
33 12:10 PRTC 418.19/REG 22.02.2027 PB31F8619 30.12.2023
34 12:20 PRTC 436/REG/89 22,02.2027 PB31G7836 15.11.2023
35 12:30 PRTC 45/REG 14.01.2027 PBO04N9613 28.04.2023
36 12:40 PRTC 238/reg/96 14.03.2025 PB03AX0896 27.02.2024
37 12:50 HARGOBIND HIGHWAYS 46/R 09.03.2026 PB13AB8675 24.02.2023
8 1300 PRTC 42/REG 14.01.2027 PB10CJ9612 14.12.2023
» 310 PRTC 636/REG 14.01.2024 PB31J9231 28.12.2023
4 13:21 HIND BUS 118/REG-88 15.08.2026 PBI9HAS2S 7.12.2023
41 13:32 SANGHERA 44/50 08.03.2026 PB19H643S8 2.02.2024
a2 13:44 PRTC 418-19/REG/S8 |  22.02.2027 PB31L0582 07.09.2023
43 13:58 PRTC 278/REG/89 10,01.2027 PB31G7837 15.11.2023
% A DRILLON TRAVELS 401/REG 12.07.2026 PB6SAAS689 05.05.2023
45 14:17 PRTC 1008/REG/22 05.01.2027 PB31P1334 01.07.2024




46 14:30 PRTC 41/REG 14.01.2027 PB10DH24058 14.12.2023
47 14:41 PRTC 353/CP/19 26.03.2024 PB03BJ2014 01.03.2024
48 14:52 SANGHERA 44/50 08.03.2026 PB19H6435 2.02.2024
4 15:08 PRTC 191/reg/96 20.02.2027 PB31F8421 15.11.2023
50 15:14 PRTC 48/REG 14.01.2027 PB04N9613 28.12.2023
51 15:24 HARGOBIND HIGHWAYS 46/R 09.03.2026 PB13AB8675 24.02.2023
52 15:36 HIND BUS 117.REG/88 15.01.2026 PB19H8125 03.06.2023
53 15:46 PRTC 41/REG 14.01.2027 PB10DH24058 14.12.2023
54 16.00 PRTC 460/REG/2000 09.08.2025 PB31P1328 29.06.2024
58 16:10 PRTC 856/REG/99 31.01.2025 PB31P1316 29-6-2024
56 16:23 PRTC 51/REG 14.01.2027 PB04M0372 09.12.2023
§7 16:36 GOBIND MOTOR 113/REG 30.11.2023 PB19M1881 17-12-2023
58 16:50 DHILLON TRAVELS 401/REG 7.12.2026 PB65SAAS689 05.05.2023
59 17.00 PRTC 513/REG 26.10.2025 PB31F8419 30-12-2023
60 17:18 PRTC 1009/REG/22 05.01.2027 PB31P1329 01.07.2024
61 17:30 PRTC 191/reg/96 20.02.2027 PB31F8421 15.11.2023
62 18:10 PRTC 418-19/REG/58 22.02.2027 PB31F8619 30.12.2023
63 | 18:50 PRTC 51/REG 14.01.2027 PBO1M0372 09.12.2023

The above time table for the route BUDHLADA to BHIKHI is tentatively approved w.e.f. 2‘1{0’/”
The time table is approved subject to the validity of regular stage carriage permits and fitness of vehicles .
i any objection is recevied form any operator ,the same shall be duly heard in this office.

3
Secnetary
Regional Transport Authoirty
Patiala



JOINT TIME TABLE BHIKHI TO BUDHLADA

Sr. No | DEP. BHIKHI Name Of The Permit Holder Permit No. Validity Bus No
1 6:20 PRTC 45/REG 14.01.2027 PB04N9613
2 7:30 PRTC 460/REG/2000 09.05.2025 PB31P1328
3 7:42 PRTC 418.19/REG/S8 |  26.01.2024 PB31L0582
4 ' 7:83 PRTC 856/REG/99 31.01.2025 PB31P1316
5 8:06 SANGHERA 44/50 08.03.2026 PB19H6435
6 8:20 PRTC 41/REG 14.01.2027 PB10DH2405
7 8:34 PRTC 191/REG/96 20.02.2027 PB31F3421
8 8:52 PRTC 236/reg/96 08,10.2026 PBO3AX0894
9 9:06 PRTC 42/REG 10.01.2027 PB10CJ9612
10 9:19 GOBIND MOTOR 113/REG/95 30.11.2023 PBI9IM1881
1 9:28 PRTC 1008/REG/22 05.01.2027 PB31P1334
12 9:40 PRTC 1112.13/RTA 09.05.2027 PB03BJ4951/PB03BJ4953
13 9:52 PRTC 278/REG/89. 10.01.2027 PR31G7837
14 10:04 PRTC 1009/REG/22 05.01.2027 PB31P1329
15 10:16 DHILLON TRAVELS 401/REG 12.07.2026 PB65AAS5689
16 10:30 PRTC 277/REG/89 10.01.2027 PB03BHY9362
17 10:43 PRTC 41/REG 14.01.2027 PB10DH2405
18 10:56 PRTC 512/reg/T2 26.10.2025 PB10CH3376
19 11:09 HARGOBIND HIGHWAYS 46/R 09.03.2026 PB13AB8675
20 11:21 PRTC 191/REG/96 20.02.2027 PB31F8421
21 11:32 PRTC S1/REG 14.01.2027 PB01MO0372
n 11:43 SANGHERA 44/50 03.08.2026 PBI9H6435
23 11:54 PRTC 418-19/REG 26.01.2024 PB31F8619
1 12:08 PRTC 1-2/R/RTA/ASR | 24.02.2027 PB03AX0892/PB03AX0893
25 12:22 PRTC S13/REG 26.10.2025 PB31F8419
26 12:33 PRTC 435/REG/89 22.02.2027 PB31G7838
27 12:44 HIND BUS 118/REG-88 15.08.2026 PBISH4S2S
28 12:55 PRTC 237/REG/96 08.10.2026 PB03BJ4951
" 29 13:06 SANGHERA 44/50 03.08.2026 PB19H6435
30 13:18 PRTC 191/REG 20.02.2027 PB31F8421
31 13:30 PRTC 54-55/REG-89 14.01.2027 PB0O3BH6851/PBO3AX0897
32 13:36 PRTC 41/REG 14.01.2027 PB10DH2405
33 13:42 PRTC 609/REG-89 01.07.2022 PB03BJ2013
34 13:56 PRTC 277/REG/89 10.01.2027 PBO3BH9362
35 14:07 HARGOBIND HIGHWAYS 46/R 09.03.2026 PB13AB8675
36 14:18 PRTC 418-19/REG/58 14.03.2025 PB31L0582
37 14:29 PRTC 1008/REG/22 05.01.2027 PB31P1334
38 14:40 PRTC 42/REG _ 10.01.2027 PB10CJ9%12
39 14;51 GOBIND MOTOR 113/REG/S 30.11.2023 PBI9MI1881
40 15;02 HIND BUS 117.REG/S8 15.01.2026 PBIJHS12S
41 15:12 PRTC 1009/REG/22 07.02.2027 PB31P1329
2 15:22 DHILLON TRAVELS 4O/REG 12.07.2026 PB6SAASGS?
e 15:32 PRTC 238/REG/9% 10.01.2025 PBO3AX08%




15:42

e :ﬂg 608/REG 01.07.2027 PB31P1330

e PRTC‘ 191/REG/96 22.02.2027 PB31F8421

0 T H’m 51/REG 14.01.2027 PB01M0372

i HWAYS 46/R 09.03.2026 PBO7AF3491

. 1;§TC 636/REG 14.01.2024 PB31J9231
= o= TC 5506-97/REG.81 |  30.10.2026 PB03AX0876/PB31P1770

. PRTC 353/CP/19 26.03.2024 PB03BJ2014

= 17:01 PRTC 45/REG 14.01.2027 PB04N9613
52 17:14 DHILLON HIGHWAYS 101-102 12.07.2027 PB19H4507
3 17:24 PRTC 42/REG 10.01.2027 PB10CJ9612
54 17:34 DHILLON TRAVELS 401/REG 3.07.2027 PB65AA5689
55 17:44 PRTC 278/REG/89. 10.01.2027 PR31G7837
56 17:55 PRTC 262/CP/19 14.01.2027 PB31P5018
57 18:05 PRTC 42/REG 10.01.2027 PB10CJ9612
58 18:20 PRTC 436/REG/89 22.02.2027 PB31G7836
59 _18:35 PRTC 4T1/REG/78 14.10.2025 PB03BJ4947
60 18:50 PRTC 4T2/REG/T8 07.02.2027 PBO3BH9367
61 19:20 PRTC 608/REG 01.07.2027 PB31P1330
62 19:50 PRTC 264/CP/19 14.03.2025 PB03AX0879
63 20:00 PRTC 263/CP/19 19.01.2027 PB13BP1326

The above time table for the route BHIKHI to BUDHLADA is tentatively approved w.e.f. ;"/o' ’-5
The time table is approved subject to the validity of regular stage carriage permits and fitness of vehicles .
1f any objection is recevied form any operator ,the same shall be duly heard in this office.

Secrgtary
Regional Transport Authoirty
Patiala




